
From: Large Conference Room, Aging
Required: Large Conference Room, AgingLrgConfRm@aging.sc.gov

'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
'Beverly Allen'allen@scacog.org
'harmonkd@yahoo.com'harmonkd@yahoo.com
'lbassham@lscog.org'lbassham@lscog.org
'mfields@lscog.org'mfields@lscog.org
'mthompson@lowcountrycog.org'mthompson@lowcountrycog.org
'sblunt@tridentaaa.com'sblunt@tridentaaa.com
'Sheila Welch'shelia.welch@caresouth-carolina.com

Optional:

'slaging@slcog.org'slaging@slcog.org
'sseago@centralmidlands.org'sseago@centralmidlands.org
'vwideman@uppersavannah.com'vwideman@uppersavannah.com
Linguard, Christieclinguard@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Debbie Hammond (debbiehammond@scstatehouse.gov)debbiehammond@scstatehouse.gov 
'Hank Page'HankPage@scstatehouse.gov 
'Ann Lewis'ann.lewis@caresouth-carolina.com

Subject:
Location:

'Chris Bickley'cbickley@lowcountrycog.org
'Connie Shade'cshade@lscog.org
'James Darby'slrcog@slcog.org
'Norman Whitaker'nwhitaker@centralmidlands.org 
'Patricia Hartung'pchartung@uppersavannah.com 
'Sarah Penick Smith'ssmith@wrcog.org
'Steven Pelissier'pelissier@scacog.org
ADRC/AAA Directors' Meeting

When: 8/22/2012 10:00:00 AM - 12:00:00 PM

Please note that the ADRC/AAA Directors' meeting has been changed from August 21st to the 22nd of August. The
time is still from 10:00 -  12:00 PM.

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Thank you,

Christie Linguard
803-734-9933
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P.S. The PSA Directors' meeting will take place at its regular scheduled date and time of Wednesday, August 15, 
2012 beginning at 1:15 PM.


